
 RANK BIB DIS TEAM TIME GAP km/hNAME-JNAME NATUCI ID

DHI Men Elite

2018/10/07 Communiqué  No.24

Official Result

1 1 清水 一輝 LIFE,,,machinestore 2:49.998 - 38.3210006840807 愛知県 JPNSHIMIZU Kazuki

2 87 CHIANG Sheng Sha Chinese Taipei Cyclin 2:51.369 1.371 38.0210007718453 TPECHIANG Sheng Shan

3 4 井本 はじめ Sram/Santacruz 2:52.955 2.957 37.6710006840908 兵庫県 JPNIMOTO Hajime

4 21 浦上 太郎 Transition Airlines/C 2:55.818 5.820 37.0610010104653 熊本県 JPNURAKAMI Taro

5 6 泉野 龍雅 Acciarpone racing 2:55.908 5.910 37.0410009984415 愛知県 JPNIZUMINO Ryoga

6 13 金子 匠 &stream...小川輪業 2:58.975 8.977 36.4010015090251 東京都 JPNKANEKO Takumi

7 30 本村 貴之 delsol/cleat/十種ヶ峰 2:59.412 9.414 36.3110011974430 福岡県 JPNMOTOMURA Takayuki

8 3 永田 隼也 KONA RACING TEAM 2:59.520 9.522 36.2910004687003 神奈川県 JPNNAGATA Junya

9 7 青木 卓也 TakuyaAoki.com 2:59.523 9.525 36.2910004585959 東京都 JPNAOKI Takuya

10 9 井手川 直樹 KONA RACING TEAM 2:59.806 9.808 36.2310002819044 広島県 JPNIDEGAWA Naoki

11 18 九島 勇気 玄武/Mondraker 3:01.440 11.442 35.9110007430281 神奈川県 JPNKUSHIMA Yuki

12 24 田丸 裕 Acciarpone racing 3:02.829 12.831 35.6310015091665 広島県 JPNTAMARU Yutaka

13 56 山田 ﾙｰｶｽ淳一 重力技研/GLcomponents 3:03.363 13.365 35.5310020920557 愛知県 JPNYAMADA Lucas junichi*

14 5 浅野 善亮 TEAM GIANT 3:04.158 14.160 35.3810006452100 愛知県 JPNASANO Yoshiaki

15 55 秋元 拓海 BGH/KONA 3:04.167 14.169 35.3810021014931 福島県 JPNAKIMOTO Takumi*

16 22 塚本 岳 PEAK/TIOGA 3:05.578 15.580 35.1110004252321 愛知県 JPNTSUKAMOTO Takashi

17 14 藤田 翔也 NARO/RR/SPECIALIZED 3:05.727 15.729 35.0810011974935 静岡県 JPNFUJITA Shoya

18 31 小山 航 PEAK/TIOGA 3:06.093 16.095 35.0110004687407 長野県 JPNKOYAMA Wataru

19 86 JEONG Wonjun KOREA 3:06.206 16.208 34.9910010929860 KORJEONG Wonjun

20 76 黒沢 大介 Team A&F 3:06.700 16.702 34.9010006452201 東京都 JPNKUROSAWA Daisuke

21 11 宇津 孝太郎 Acciarpone racing 3:06.932 16.934 34.8510016150480 神奈川県 JPNUTSU Kotaro

22 74 島田 勇作 輪心 WHEELSOUL BIKE W 3:13.110 23.112 33.7410021510035 大阪府 JPNSHIMADA Yusaku

23 34 大島 礼治 RAGE69 3:14.614 24.616 33.4810004016689 兵庫県 JPNOHSHIMA Reiji

24 25 渕野 厚志 Lovespo.com 3:16.982 26.984 33.0710005539084 静岡県 JPNFUCHINO Atushi

25 29 渡辺 靖之 Lovespo.com 3:18.283 28.285 32.8610015091766 大阪府 JPNWATANABE Yasuyuki

26 19 高山 輝 teamAST 3:18.936 28.938 32.7510015089039 埼玉県 JPNTAKAYAMA Hikaru

27 26 小野 浩二 M's/BONDS/興津螺旋 3:18.980 28.982 32.7410007437860 静岡県 JPNONO Koji

28 73 鈴木 京太 TEAM NARO/rokkoracing 3:21.529 31.531 32.3310020901864 静岡県 JPNSUZUKI Kyota

29 49 高橋 直也 ThinkRacingTeam 3:22.228 32.230 32.2210021666346 兵庫県 JPNTAKAHASHI Naoya

30 28 渡辺 耕平 輪心 WHEELSOUL BIKE W 3:24.426 34.428 31.8710064323007 兵庫県 JPNWATANABE Kouhei

Qualifications
31 36 館 正訓 MARSH/Body Architect 3:25.802 33.340 31.6610015090857 東京都 JPNTACHI Masakuni

32 32 堀田 昌希 HottSpin 3:27.090 34.628 31.4610015090150 愛知県 JPNHOTTA Masaki

33 54 久保 吉之助 ｼﾏﾉﾄﾞﾘﾝｷﾝｸﾞ DH-B 3:30.603 38.141 30.9310021641791 大阪府 JPNKUBO Kichinosuke

34 42 伊藤 康喜 MARSH/Body Architect 3:38.829 46.367 29.7710006025296 東京都 JPNITO Koki

35 84 笠井 崇平 ｶﾄｰｻｲｸﾙ 3:43.005 50.543 29.2110085042510 愛知県 JPNKASAI Shuhei

36 59 実川 ともを ﾀﾌｽﾀｯﾌねこｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞ 3:57.296 1:04.834 27.4510020875996 東京都 JPNJITSUKAWA Tomowo

D.N.S. 10 阿藤 寛 Acciarpone racing -10006024690 大阪府 JPNATO Hiroshi

D.N.S. 17 幸田 玲音 玄武 -10020841947 東京都 JPNKODA Reon

D.N.S. 43 岡田 圭 Sunday-Riders -10021175585 埼玉県 JPNOKADA Kei

D.N.S. 79 村上 宰 TEAM JDS -10083455952 東京都 JPNMURAKAMI Tsukasa*

D.N.S. 82 日野林 昂志郎 Swankys -10006028027 愛媛県 JPNHINOBAYASHI Koshirou

Timing & Scorring WAKITA SoftDate: 2018/10/07/. TIME: 16:12. page1



 RANK BIB DIS TEAM TIME GAP km/hNAME-JNAME NATUCI ID

DHI Men Elite

2018/10/07 Communiqué  No.24

Official Result

* = Junior
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Number of Starters.:
Number of Finishers.:
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

Ann Vianca Perez

Timing & Scorring WAKITA SoftDate: 2018/10/07/. TIME: 16:12. page2



 RANK BIB DIS TEAM TIME GAP km/hNAME-JNAME NATUCI ID

DHI Men Elite

2018/10/07 Communiqué  No.16

Qualification

1 1 清水 一輝 LIFE,,,machinestore 2:52.462 - 37.7810006840807 愛知県 JPNSHIMIZU Kazuki

2 18 九島 勇気 玄武/Mondraker 2:52.956 0.494 37.6710007430281 神奈川県 JPNKUSHIMA Yuki

3 87 CHIANG Sheng Sha Chinese Taipei Cyclin 2:55.045 2.583 37.2210007718453 TPECHIANG Sheng Shan

4 21 浦上 太郎 Transition Airlines/C 2:55.892 3.430 37.0410010104653 熊本県 JPNURAKAMI Taro

5 4 井本 はじめ Sram/Santacruz 2:56.127 3.665 36.9910006840908 兵庫県 JPNIMOTO Hajime

6 9 井手川 直樹 KONA RACING TEAM 2:57.773 5.311 36.6510002819044 広島県 JPNIDEGAWA Naoki

7 3 永田 隼也 KONA RACING TEAM 2:59.718 7.256 36.2510004687003 神奈川県 JPNNAGATA Junya

8 7 青木 卓也 TakuyaAoki.com 3:00.580 8.118 36.0810004585959 東京都 JPNAOKI Takuya

9 6 泉野 龍雅 Acciarpone racing 3:00.648 8.186 36.0710009984415 愛知県 JPNIZUMINO Ryoga

10 55 秋元 拓海 BGH/KONA 3:01.033 8.571 35.9910021014931 福島県 JPNAKIMOTO Takumi*

11 56 山田 ﾙｰｶｽ淳一 重力技研/GLcomponents 3:02.899 10.437 35.6210020920557 愛知県 JPNYAMADA Lucas junichi*

12 11 宇津 孝太郎 Acciarpone racing 3:03.178 10.716 35.5710016150480 神奈川県 JPNUTSU Kotaro

13 13 金子 匠 &stream...小川輪業 3:03.799 11.337 35.4510015090251 東京都 JPNKANEKO Takumi

14 22 塚本 岳 PEAK/TIOGA 3:04.942 12.480 35.2310004252321 愛知県 JPNTSUKAMOTO Takashi

15 30 本村 貴之 delsol/cleat/十種ヶ峰 3:05.497 13.035 35.1210011974430 福岡県 JPNMOTOMURA Takayuki

16 5 浅野 善亮 TEAM GIANT 3:06.578 14.116 34.9210006452100 愛知県 JPNASANO Yoshiaki

17 31 小山 航 PEAK/TIOGA 3:08.358 15.896 34.5910004687407 長野県 JPNKOYAMA Wataru

18 14 藤田 翔也 NARO/RR/SPECIALIZED 3:08.749 16.287 34.5210011974935 静岡県 JPNFUJITA Shoya

19 76 黒沢 大介 Team A&F 3:09.053 16.591 34.4610006452201 東京都 JPNKUROSAWA Daisuke

20 86 JEONG Wonjun KOREA 3:09.550 17.088 34.3710010929860 KORJEONG Wonjun

21 28 渡辺 耕平 輪心 WHEELSOUL BIKE W 3:14.618 22.156 33.4810064323007 兵庫県 JPNWATANABE Kouhei

22 19 高山 輝 teamAST 3:14.705 22.243 33.4610015089039 埼玉県 JPNTAKAYAMA Hikaru

23 34 大島 礼治 RAGE69 3:15.419 22.957 33.3410004016689 兵庫県 JPNOHSHIMA Reiji

24 29 渡辺 靖之 Lovespo.com 3:18.691 26.229 32.7910015091766 大阪府 JPNWATANABE Yasuyuki

25 25 渕野 厚志 Lovespo.com 3:19.685 27.223 32.6310005539084 静岡県 JPNFUCHINO Atushi

26 74 島田 勇作 輪心 WHEELSOUL BIKE W 3:19.982 27.520 32.5810021510035 大阪府 JPNSHIMADA Yusaku

27 26 小野 浩二 M's/BONDS/興津螺旋 3:20.515 28.053 32.4910007437860 静岡県 JPNONO Koji

28 24 田丸 裕 Acciarpone racing 3:21.295 28.833 32.3710015091665 広島県 JPNTAMARU Yutaka

29 73 鈴木 京太 TEAM NARO/rokkoracing 3:22.589 30.127 32.1610020901864 静岡県 JPNSUZUKI Kyota

30 49 高橋 直也 ThinkRacingTeam 3:25.480 33.018 31.7110021666346 兵庫県 JPNTAKAHASHI Naoya

31 36 館 正訓 MARSH/Body Architect 3:25.802 33.340 31.6610015090857 東京都 JPNTACHI Masakuni

32 32 堀田 昌希 HottSpin 3:27.090 34.628 31.4610015090150 愛知県 JPNHOTTA Masaki

33 54 久保 吉之助 ｼﾏﾉﾄﾞﾘﾝｷﾝｸﾞ DH-B 3:30.603 38.141 30.9310021641791 大阪府 JPNKUBO Kichinosuke

34 42 伊藤 康喜 MARSH/Body Architect 3:38.829 46.367 29.7710006025296 東京都 JPNITO Koki

35 84 笠井 崇平 ｶﾄｰｻｲｸﾙ 3:43.005 50.543 29.2110085042510 愛知県 JPNKASAI Shuhei

36 59 実川 ともを ﾀﾌｽﾀｯﾌねこｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞ 3:57.296 1:04.834 27.4510020875996 東京都 JPNJITSUKAWA Tomowo

D.N.S. 10 阿藤 寛 Acciarpone racing -10006024690 大阪府 JPNATO Hiroshi

D.N.S. 17 幸田 玲音 玄武 -10020841947 東京都 JPNKODA Reon

D.N.S. 43 岡田 圭 Sunday-Riders -10021175585 埼玉県 JPNOKADA Kei

D.N.S. 79 村上 宰 TEAM JDS -10083455952 東京都 JPNMURAKAMI Tsukasa*

D.N.S. 82 日野林 昂志郎 Swankys -10006028027 愛媛県 JPNHINOBAYASHI Koshirou

Timing & Scorring WAKITA SoftDate: 2018/10/07/. TIME: 13:56. page1



 RANK BIB DIS TEAM TIME GAP km/hNAME-JNAME NATUCI ID

DHI Men Elite

2018/10/07 Communiqué  No.16

Qualification

* = Junior
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5
0
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Number of Starters.:
Number of Finishers.:
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

Ann Vianca Perez

Timing & Scorring WAKITA SoftDate: 2018/10/07/. TIME: 13:56. page2



 RANK BIB DIS TEAM TIME GAP km/hNAME-JNAME NATUCI ID

DHI Women Elite

2018/10/07 Communiqué  No.21

Official Result

1 1 中川 弘佳 Lovespo.com 3:52.462 - 28.0310006025401 大阪府 JPNNAKAGAWA Hiroka

2 3 吉川 千香子 重力技研/DKMC 3:53.520 1.058 27.9010016148157 愛知県 JPNYOSHIKAWA Chikako

3 2 富田 敬子 Acciarpone racing 4:03.310 10.848 26.7810004586565 奈良県 JPNTOMITA Keiko

4 14 蔡 季伶 MUD kids 4:11.291 18.829 25.9310009171938 TPETSAI Chi Ling

5 9 渡邊 美里 Lovespo.com 4:15.379 22.917 25.5110082526368 静岡県 JPNWATANABE Misato

6 7 村田 実里 VAN-QUISH 4:20.929 28.467 24.9710006999138 山口県 JPNMURATA Misato

7 5 中川 瑶子 FLOWY 4:24.723 32.261 24.6110008591251 大阪府 JPNNAKAGAWA Yoko

D.N.S. 4 安福 範子 ACCEL -10008592463 愛知県 JPNYASUFUKU Noriko

* = Junior

7
7

1
0
0

Number of Starters.:
Number of Finishers.:
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

Ann Vianca Perez

Timing & Scorring WAKITA SoftDate: 2018/10/07/. TIME: 15:11. page1



 RANK BIB DIS TEAM TIME GAP km/hNAME-JNAME NATUCI ID

DHI Women Elite

2018/10/07 Communiqué  No.10

Qualification

1 1 中川 弘佳 Lovespo.com 3:54.446 - 27.7910006025401 大阪府 JPNNAKAGAWA Hiroka

2 3 吉川 千香子 重力技研/DKMC 3:57.829 3.383 27.3910016148157 愛知県 JPNYOSHIKAWA Chikako

3 14 蔡 季伶 MUD kids 4:03.069 8.623 26.8010009171938 TPETSAI Chi Ling

4 7 村田 実里 VAN-QUISH 4:16.621 22.175 25.3910006999138 山口県 JPNMURATA Misato

5 2 富田 敬子 Acciarpone racing 4:17.251 22.805 25.3210004586565 奈良県 JPNTOMITA Keiko

6 5 中川 瑶子 FLOWY 4:31.049 36.603 24.0310008591251 大阪府 JPNNAKAGAWA Yoko

7 9 渡邊 美里 Lovespo.com 4:33.770 39.324 23.8010082526368 静岡県 JPNWATANABE Misato

D.N.S. 4 安福 範子 ACCEL -10008592463 愛知県 JPNYASUFUKU Noriko

* = Junior

7
7

1
0
0

Number of Starters.:
Number of Finishers.:
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

Ann Vianca Perez

Timing & Scorring WAKITA SoftDate: 2018/10/07/. TIME: 13:09. page1



 RANK BIB DIS TEAM TIME GAP km/hNAME-JNAME NATJCF ID

DHI Men Masters

2018/10/07 Communiqué  No.23

Official Result

1 208 竹本 将史 TRIPCYCLE GLOBAL RACI 3:16.259 - 33.2027MM9702035 大阪府 JPNTAKEMOTO Masashi*

2 203 望月 克彦 MARSH/Body Architect 3:17.943 1.684 32.9121MM0400792 静岡県 JPNMOCHIZUKI Katsuhiko*

3 205 大野 良平 KYB含み損 3:18.192 1.933 32.8724MM0501389 岐阜県 JPNOONO Ryohei

4 210 森本 亮 TEAM RINGOROAD 3:20.749 4.490 32.4527ME1500471 大阪府 JPNMORIMOTO Ryo*

5 206 深見 直人 重力技研/GLcomponents 3:22.855 6.596 32.1213ME0501261 東京都 JPNFUKAMI Naoto*

6 260 吉田 昭雄 髑髏団 3:23.517 7.258 32.0128ME0800655 兵庫県 JPNYOSHIDA Akio*

7 202 三山 孝幸 FRS 3:26.076 9.817 31.6119MM9701342 石川県 JPNMIYAMA Takayuki**

8 214 植田 篤 TEAM RINGOROAD 3:27.090 10.831 31.4614MM9801625 神奈川県 JPNUEDA Atsushi*

9 217 若林 正幸 風魔吉祥寺 3:33.892 17.633 30.4613MM9800506 東京都 JPNWAKABAYASHI Masayuki**

10 204 松沢 俊也 TEAM RINGOROAD 3:34.772 18.513 30.3327MM1001490 大阪府 JPNMATSUZAWA Toshiya*

11 265 野口 博司 T-BULLITT 3:43.819 27.560 29.1141MM1703330 佐賀県 JPNNOGUCHI Hiroshi*

12 232 山元 春雄 FRS 3:57.645 41.386 27.4118MM9701306 富山県 JPNYAMAMOTO Haruo**

13 274 喜安 祥隆 RTK 3:59.606 43.347 27.1938MM9900495 愛媛県 JPNKIYASU Yoshitaka*

14 209 坂中 栄三 FRS 4:00.025 43.766 27.1418MM9701268 富山県 JPNSAKANAKA Eiso**

15 266 荒井 浩二 MARSH/DKMC/BodyArchit 4:05.667 49.408 26.5214MM1702995 神奈川県 JPNARAI Koji**

Qualifications
16 235 斉藤 晃弘 DKMC 4:06.011 48.421 26.4813MM9900163 東京都 JPNSAITO Akihiro**

17 273 児玉 頼彦 ﾁｰﾑﾎｹﾀﾞｹ DELSOL 4:09.072 51.482 26.1645MM1602359 宮崎県 JPNKODAMA Yorihiko*

D.N.S. 239 下川 俊介 Swankys -39MM0500158 高知県 JPNSHIMOKAWA Shunsuke**

*  = Master40
** = Master50

17
17

1
0
0

Number of Starters.:
Number of Finishers.:
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

Ann Vianca Perez

Timing & Scorring WAKITA SoftDate: 2018/10/07/. TIME: 15:44. page1



 RANK BIB DIS TEAM TIME GAP km/hNAME-JNAME NATJCF ID

DHI Men Masters

2018/10/07 Communiqué  No.14

Qualification

1 205 大野 良平 KYB含み損 3:17.590 - 32.9724MM0501389 岐阜県 JPNOONO Ryohei

2 208 竹本 将史 TRIPCYCLE GLOBAL RACI 3:18.786 1.196 32.7727MM9702035 大阪府 JPNTAKEMOTO Masashi*

3 260 吉田 昭雄 髑髏団 3:20.598 3.008 32.4828ME0800655 兵庫県 JPNYOSHIDA Akio*

4 206 深見 直人 重力技研/GLcomponents 3:24.259 6.669 31.9013ME0501261 東京都 JPNFUKAMI Naoto*

5 203 望月 克彦 MARSH/Body Architect 3:26.211 8.621 31.5921MM0400792 静岡県 JPNMOCHIZUKI Katsuhiko*

6 214 植田 篤 TEAM RINGOROAD 3:26.264 8.674 31.5914MM9801625 神奈川県 JPNUEDA Atsushi*

7 204 松沢 俊也 TEAM RINGOROAD 3:27.932 10.342 31.3327MM1001490 大阪府 JPNMATSUZAWA Toshiya*

8 209 坂中 栄三 FRS 3:29.587 11.997 31.0818MM9701268 富山県 JPNSAKANAKA Eiso**

9 202 三山 孝幸 FRS 3:29.624 12.034 31.0819MM9701342 石川県 JPNMIYAMA Takayuki**

10 210 森本 亮 TEAM RINGOROAD 3:40.137 22.547 29.5927ME1500471 大阪府 JPNMORIMOTO Ryo*

11 217 若林 正幸 風魔吉祥寺 3:46.832 29.242 28.7213MM9800506 東京都 JPNWAKABAYASHI Masayuki**

12 265 野口 博司 T-BULLITT 3:51.534 33.944 28.1441MM1703330 佐賀県 JPNNOGUCHI Hiroshi*

13 232 山元 春雄 FRS 3:57.083 39.493 27.4818MM9701306 富山県 JPNYAMAMOTO Haruo**

14 274 喜安 祥隆 RTK 3:58.756 41.166 27.2938MM9900495 愛媛県 JPNKIYASU Yoshitaka*

15 266 荒井 浩二 MARSH/DKMC/BodyArchit 4:05.847 48.257 26.5014MM1702995 神奈川県 JPNARAI Koji**

16 235 斉藤 晃弘 DKMC 4:06.011 48.421 26.4813MM9900163 東京都 JPNSAITO Akihiro**

17 273 児玉 頼彦 ﾁｰﾑﾎｹﾀﾞｹ DELSOL 4:09.072 51.482 26.1645MM1602359 宮崎県 JPNKODAMA Yorihiko*

D.N.S. 239 下川 俊介 Swankys -39MM0500158 高知県 JPNSHIMOKAWA Shunsuke**

*  = Master40
** = Master50

17
17

1
0
0

Number of Starters.:
Number of Finishers.:
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

Ann Vianca Perez

Timing & Scorring WAKITA SoftDate: 2018/10/07/. TIME: 13:30. page1



 RANK BIB DIS TEAM TIME GAP km/hNAME-JNAME NATJCF ID

DHI Men Youth

2018/10/07 Communiqué  No.22

Official Result

1 504 古城 栄翔 COMMENCAL 3:13.027 - 33.7534MY1400216 広島県 JPNKOJYO Eito

2 505 羽口 鉄馬 ｱｰﾙｽﾞｻｲｸﾙ 3:16.144 3.117 33.2226MY1703116 京都府 JPNHAGUCHI Tetsuma

3 501 齋木 司 重力技研/八海山麓MTBﾊ 3:17.741 4.714 32.9516MY1700801 新潟県 JPNSAIKI Tsukasa

4 527 畑本 光毅 ｱｰﾙｽﾞｻｲｸﾙ 3:41.150 28.123 29.4626MY1703386 京都府 JPNHATAMOTO Kouki

5 511 畑本 陽平 ｱｰﾙｽﾞｻｲｸﾙ 4:22.577 1:09.550 24.8126MY1802904 京都府 JPNHATAMOTO Yohei

D.N.S. 521 井ノー 涼介 九州ｼﾞｭﾆｱﾕｰｽﾏｳﾝﾃﾝﾊﾞｲｸ -43MY1800381 熊本県 JPNINOICHI Ryosuke

5
5

1
0
0

Number of Starters.:
Number of Finishers.:
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

Ann Vianca Perez

Timing & Scorring WAKITA SoftDate: 2018/10/07/. TIME: 15:19. page1



 RANK BIB DIS TEAM TIME GAP km/hNAME-JNAME NATJCF ID

DHI Men Youth

2018/10/07 Communiqué  No.12

Qualification

1 504 古城 栄翔 COMMENCAL 3:14.144 - 33.5634MY1400216 広島県 JPNKOJYO Eito

2 505 羽口 鉄馬 ｱｰﾙｽﾞｻｲｸﾙ 3:21.109 6.965 32.4026MY1703116 京都府 JPNHAGUCHI Tetsuma

3 501 齋木 司 重力技研/八海山麓MTBﾊ 3:24.950 10.806 31.7916MY1700801 新潟県 JPNSAIKI Tsukasa

4 527 畑本 光毅 ｱｰﾙｽﾞｻｲｸﾙ 3:58.190 44.046 27.3526MY1703386 京都府 JPNHATAMOTO Kouki

5 511 畑本 陽平 ｱｰﾙｽﾞｻｲｸﾙ 4:40.923 1:26.779 23.1926MY1802904 京都府 JPNHATAMOTO Yohei

D.N.S. 521 井ノー 涼介 九州ｼﾞｭﾆｱﾕｰｽﾏｳﾝﾃﾝﾊﾞｲｸ -43MY1800381 熊本県 JPNINOICHI Ryosuke

5
5

1
0
0

Number of Starters.:
Number of Finishers.:
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

Ann Vianca Perez

Timing & Scorring WAKITA SoftDate: 2018/10/07/. TIME: 13:17. page1



 RANK BIB DIS TEAM TIME GAP km/hNAME-JNAME NATJCF ID

DHI Men Advance

2018/10/07 Communiqué  No.20

Official Result

1 635 志賀 孝治 VAN-QUISH 3:22.446 - 32.1835ME9901649 山口県 JPNSHIGA Koji

2 632 守井 晴信 TEAM DACHS-HUND 3:29.433 6.987 31.1133ME1800260 岡山県 JPNMORII Harunobu

3 647 内富 哲男 VAN-QUISH 3:33.035 10.589 30.5835ME1101570 山口県 JPNUTITOMI Tetuo

4 637 成岡 勇気 TEAM NARO 3:36.935 14.489 30.0321ME1802861 静岡県 JPNNARUOKA Yuki

5 641 梶原 佳祥 TOM'S CRAFT 3:41.621 19.175 29.4025ME1402395 京都府 JPNKAJIHARA Keisyou

6 638 藤井 敏彦 TEAM RINGOROAD 3:43.077 20.631 29.2027MM9801675 大阪府 JPNFUJII Toshihiko

7 643 柳田 雄輔 VAN-QUISH 3:46.851 24.405 28.7235ME1000497 山口県 JPNYANAGIDA Yusuke

8 622 浅海 誠 Swankys 4:15.496 53.050 25.5038MM1700661 愛媛県 JPNASAMI Makoto

D.N.S. 604 相良 一茶 VAN-QUISH -35MU1602255 山口県 JPNSAGARA Issa

8
8

1
0
0

Number of Starters.:
Number of Finishers.:
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

Ann Vianca Perez

Timing & Scorring WAKITA SoftDate: 2018/10/07/. TIME: 14:25. page1



 RANK BIB DIS TEAM TIME GAP km/hNAME-JNAME NATJCF ID

DHI Men Challenge

2018/10/07 Communiqué  No.18

Official Result

1 820 千同 慎也 ｱﾄﾞｳﾞｧﾝｽ/P.G 3:25.136 - 31.7634ME0000390 広島県 JPNSENDOU Shinya

2 821 青木 暢大 TEAM NARO 3:43.368 18.232 29.1721MU1802917 静岡県 JPNAOKI Masahiro

3 807 谷口 雄己 VAN-QUISH 4:00.866 35.730 27.0535MM1301576 山口県 JPNTANIGUCHI Yuki

4 837 渡辺 真人 ﾃﾞﾆﾑﾏﾝ 4:03.611 38.475 26.7414ME1800678 神奈川県 JPNWATANABE Masato

5 838 光安 建都 ｼﾏﾉﾄﾞﾘﾝｷﾝｸﾞ DH-B 4:14.164 49.028 25.6327ME1600657 大阪府 JPNMITSUYASU Kento

6 845 澤田 啓弘 TEAM RINGOROAD 4:19.814 54.678 25.0727ME1702890 大阪府 JPNSAWADA Takahiro

7 801 小楠 峻巧 CLAMP 4:29.737 1:04.601 24.1527ME1700837 大阪府 JPNOGUSU Takayoshi

8 819 大方 康太 ｱﾄﾞｳﾞｧﾝｽ/P.G 4:54.393 1:29.257 22.1334ME1802749 広島県 JPNOHKATA Kohta

8
8

0
0
0

Number of Starters.:
Number of Finishers.:
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

Ann Vianca Perez

Timing & Scorring WAKITA SoftDate: 2018/10/07/. TIME: 14:08. page1



 RANK BIB DIS TEAM TIME GAP km/hNAME-JNAME NATJCF ID

DHI Women Challenge

2018/10/07 Communiqué  No.19

Official Result

1 803 仲上 和花 ThinkRacingTeam 6:30.965 - 16.6626FE1801299 京都府 JPNNAGAKAMI Waka

1
1

0
0
0

Number of Starters.:
Number of Finishers.:
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

Ann Vianca Perez

Timing & Scorring WAKITA SoftDate: 2018/10/07/. TIME: 14:13. page1


